DATASHEET
6V49205B   MAY 5, 2017 1 ©2017 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
Freescale P10XX and P20XX System Clock
with Selectable DDR Frequency
6V49205B
Description
The 6V49205B is a main clock for Freescale P10xx and
P20xx-based systems. It has a selectable System CCB clock

MAY 5, 2017 17 FREESCALE P10XX AND P20XX SYSTEM CLOCK WITH SELECTABLE DDR FREQUENCY
6V49205B   DATASHEET
Ordering Information
“G” after the two-letter package code denotes Pb-Free configuration, RoHS compliant.
Revision History
Part / Order Number Marking Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
6V49205BPAGI see page 12 Tubes 48-pin TSSOP -40to +85C
6V49205BPAGI8 Tape and Reel 48-pin TSSOP -40to +85C
6V49205BNLGI see page 12 Tray 48-pin VFQFPN -40to +85C
6V49205BNLGI8 Tape and Reel 48-pin VFQFPN -40to +85C
Rev. Issue Date Issuer Description Page #
M 12/9/2013 R. Wade
1. Extensive overhaul of Electrical tables to more closely align
with Freescale published specifications.